
Y O U ' R E  I N V I T E D  T O  

June-July Vacation Care!
F R I D A Y  J U N E  2 2 ,  2 0 1 8  -  F R I D A Y  J U L Y  1 3 ,  2 0 1 8

Friday June 22 

Monday June 25 Tuesday June 26 Wednesday June 27 Thursday June 28 Friday June 29

GAGA 

DAY!!!

Masterchef 
 

Day

EXCURSION!

EXCURSION!

EXCURSION!

EXCURSION

JUMPING 
& 

JOUSTING

Monday July 2

Monday July 9 Tuesday July 10 Wednesday July 11 Thursday July 12 Friday July 13

Colour 
Run!

Stufflers
Tuesday July 3

MAKE YOUR OWN EMOJI 
STUFFLER OR PILLOW PET

OR
Creative Arts 

@ OSHC

Wednesday July 4
Excursion to  
QUT Gardens 

Theatre

Thursday July 5

Indigenous Incursion 

Boomerang Decorating

Friday July 6

EXCURSION!

Little Animal House 
Petting Zoo

H E N N Y  P E N N Y  H A T C H I N G

CHALLENGE 
DAY

A  D A Y  F O R

The Artists


